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ACADEMIC CALENDAR  
(July 2020 - June 2021) 

 
Event Time 

Online Classes for Semester II, IV & VI Continue 01.07.2020 onwards 

Formation of Swachhata Action Plan (SAP, KMMM) 22.07.2020 

Final Examinations of Part III & Semester VI (Online) 19.07.2020 – 27.07.2020 

Final Examinations of Semester IV (Online) 30.07.2020 – 04.08.2020 

Webinar of SAP Unit-I 01.08.2020 

Final Examinations of Semester II (Online) 21.08.2020 – 26.08.2020 

Webinars by Various Departments July 2020 - June 2021 

Admission to 1st Semester* 02.09.2020 – 28.10.2020 

Commencement of Semester V & III Classes** (Online) 01.09.2020 

Observation of Teachers’ Day (Online) 05.09.2020 

Webinar of SAP Unit-II 30.09.2020 

Commencement of Semester I Classes** (Online) 06.11.2020 

Registration of Semester I Students By November ‘20 

Special Lecture Series by Various Departments (Online) July ‘20 – June ‘21 

Observation of Rashtriya Ekta Diwas (Online) 31.10.2020 

Observation of Purulia Diwas (Online) 01.11.2020 

Internal Assessment of Semester V (Online) 15.12.2020 – 24.12.2020 

Webinar on Mental Health by IQAC 05.01.2021 

Observation of Michael Madhusudan Dutta Jayanti 

(Online) 
25.01.2021 

Internal Assessment of Semester III (Online) 15.01.2021 – 22.01.2021 

Internal Assessment of Semester I (Online) 01.02.2021 – 10.02.2021 

Observation of International Mother Language Day 

(Online) 
21.02.2021 

Observation of National Science Day (Online) 28.02.2021 

Examination Form Fill-up of Semester V, III & I 
as per University guidelines 

(tentatively February ‘21) 

mailto:kashipur_mmm@yahoo.in
http://www.kashipurmmm.org/


Final Examinations of Semester V, 2020 (Online) 
as per University guidelines 

(tentatively from 01.03.2021) 

Final Examinations of Semester III, 2020 (Online) 
as per University guidelines 

(tentatively from 02.03.2021) 

Final Examinations of Semester I, 2020 (Online) 
as per University guidelines 

(tentatively from 17.03.2021) 

Observation of International Women’s Day (Online) 08.03.2021 

Schedule for Even Semester, 2021 
after Final Exams of Odd Sem 

(tentatively from March ‘21) 

Publication of “CELL: e-magazine of Science” (Online) 05.06.2021 

Mentor-Mentee Program (Online) by various 

Departments 
May-June 2021 

 *Please visit our Admission portal for details 

 **Online classes will be held until further notice 
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LIST OF HOLIDAYS  
(July 2020- June 2021) 

 
Date  Event 

01.08.2020 (Saturday) Id-ul-Zoha 

11.08.2020 (Tuesday) Janmashtami 

15.08.2020 (Saturday) Independence Day 

17.08.2020 – 18.08.2020 Manasa Puja 

20.08.2020 (Thursday) Muharram 

17.09.2020 (Thursday) Mahalaya 

26.09.2020 (Saturday) College Foundation Day 

02.10.2020 (Friday) Gandhi Jayanti 

22.10.2020 – 31.10.2020 Durga Puja, Laxmi Puja & Fateha-doyaz-Daham 

14.11.2020 – 16.11.2020 Kali Puja, Sohrai & Bhatridwitiya 

20.11.2020 – 21.11.2020 Chhat Puja 

30.11.2020 (Monday) Guru Nanak Jayanti 

25.12.2020 (Friday) Christmas 

26.12.2020 – 31.12.2020 Winter Break 

01.01.2021 (Friday) New Year’s Day 

12.01.2021 (Tuesday) National Youth Day (Swami Vivekananda Jayanti) 

14.01.2021 – 15.01.2021 Makar Sankranti & Akhan Jatra, Lohri, Pongol 

23.01.2021 (Saturday) Netaji Subhas Jayanti 

26.01.2021 (Tuesday) Republic Day 

16.02.2021 - 17.02.2021 Saraswati Puja 

11.03.2021 (Thursday) Mahashibaratri 

28.03.2021 (Sunday) Doljatra 

29.03.2021 (Monday) Holi & Shab-e-Baraat 

02.04.2021 (Friday) Good Friday 

09.04.2021 (Friday) Birth Day of Sri Sri Harichand Thakur 

14.04.2021 (Wednesday) Ambedkar Jayanti 

15.04.2021 (Thursday) Bengali New Year 

21.04.2021 (Wednesday) Ram Nabami 

25.04.2021 (Sunday) Mahavir Jayanti 

01.05.2021 (Saturday) May Day 

09.05.2021 (Sunday) Rabindra Jayanti 

14.05.2021 (Friday) Eid-ul-Fitar 

26.05.2021 (Wednesday) Buddha Purnima 

  

(A) Principal’s Discretion: 04 days 

(B) No. of Working (Online and Offline) Days: 26(J) + 22(A) + 26(S) + 12(O) + 20(N) + 21(D) + 21(J) + 23(F) + 

25(M) + 24(A) + 22(M) + 26(J) = 268 

(C) No. of Online Teaching Days: 15(J) + 11(A) + 26(S) + 12(O) + 20(N) + 21(D) + 21(J) + 00(F) + 25(M) + 24(A) + 

22(M) + 26(J) = 223 

(D)  No. of Holidays: 48 (+ 3 Sundays) 

mailto:kashipur_mmm@yahoo.in
http://www.kashipurmmm.org/

